
III CARRERA POPULAR 
GRISEN, 3 DE MARZO DE 2022

MASCULINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 94 FRANCISCO JOSÉ LEÓN GÓMEZ 00:38:48 00:00:00 00:04:43 OCTAVUS TRIATLÓN MASTERA 37

2 222 MATIAS MUÑOZ 00:38:59 00:00:11 00:04:45 ATLETISMO CORELLA MASTERB 47

3 190 JOSE LUIS MORENO JIEMENEZ 00:39:02 00:00:14 00:04:45 CLUB PG MASTERC 57

4 5 JOSÉ ANTONIO SANCHIS GRAU 00:40:35 00:01:47 00:04:56 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO POPULAR 28

5 151 JAVIER DE LA PARRA 00:40:49 00:02:01 00:04:58 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB 48

6 7 JORGE FRANCO DIAZ 00:41:36 00:02:48 00:05:04 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO POPULAR 15

7 88 JOSÉ MARIA ORTIZ GARRIDO 00:41:57 00:03:09 00:05:06 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 44

8 253 DANIEL CANTERO LOZANO 00:41:59 00:03:11 00:05:07 ZENNIT LA MAFIA POPULAR 32

9 91 DAVID VIVES SERRANO 00:42:00 00:03:12 00:05:07 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERA 44

10 93 SERGIO CEBOLLA GONZALEZ 00:42:04 00:03:16 00:05:07 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERA 42

11 8 SANTIAGO JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA 00:42:10 00:03:22 00:05:08 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO POPULAR 15

12 148 NÉSTOR JUSTICIA CARBALLO 00:42:33 00:03:45 00:05:11 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB 47

13 92 ROBERTO SANAGUSTIN 00:43:10 00:04:22 00:05:15 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 41

14 147 MIGUEL ANGEL GIL SUBÍAS 00:43:22 00:04:34 00:05:17 MASTERB 47

15 84 JUAN LUIS FRANCO ROCA 00:43:25 00:04:37 00:05:17 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 40

16 193 ALBERTO CASTRO GARCÍA 00:43:30 00:04:42 00:05:18 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC 55

17 155 JOSE LUIS CUARTERO GABAS 00:43:38 00:04:50 00:05:19 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB 52

18 256 SANTIAGO RUBIO ARNAL 00:43:44 00:04:56 00:05:20 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR 25

19 206 JORGE CASTRO JIMÉNEZ 00:43:55 00:05:07 00:05:21 OCTAVUS TRIATLON MASTERA 38

20 225 VICTOR ALBERUELA GONZALEZ 00:44:09 00:05:21 00:05:22 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB 48

21 156 JOSÉ IGNACIO SALVADOR
SÁNCHEZ 00:44:17 00:05:29 00:05:23 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB 50

22 185 DARÍO LANA CHAGOYEN 00:44:42 00:05:54 00:05:27 EPILACORRE MASTERC 54

23 146 JESUS FLETA TORMES 00:44:48 00:06:00 00:05:27 AZUARA CORRE MASTERB 46

24 257 R. NICOLAS GONZALEZ IGLESIAS 00:44:58 00:06:10 00:05:28 ALAGÓN TRIATLÓN POPULAR 31

25 228 MANUEL ÁNGEL ESQUERRA PEÑA 00:45:01 00:06:13 00:05:29 MASTERB 51

26 261 ALVARO EZQUERRA CAMON 00:45:01 00:06:13 00:05:29 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR 31

27 187 JOSE LUIS MANCEÑIDO DEL POZO 00:45:34 00:06:46 00:05:33 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERC 58

28 212 JOSE MARÍA BORDONADA
HERNÁNDEZ 00:45:48 00:07:00 00:05:35 EQUIPO PEDROLA TRAIL MASTERA 42

29 192 ANTONIO CINTORA BAZÁN 00:45:56 00:07:08 00:05:36 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC 60

30 237 CARLOS LAPUENTE AZNAR 00:46:04 00:07:16 00:05:37 MASTERC 58

31 158 JORGE MORENO GUSTRÁN 00:46:12 00:07:24 00:05:37 MASTERB 46

32 204 RUBEN TERUEL 00:46:26 00:07:38 00:05:39 OCTAVUS TRIATLÓN MASTERA 38

33 202 CARLOS ANADÓN FERNÁNDEZ 00:46:36 00:07:48 00:05:40 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 35

34 236 JULIAN SANCHO BERNABE 00:46:39 00:07:51 00:05:41 ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA MASTERC 60

35 186 JUAN CARLOS VELASCO GODOY 00:46:41 00:07:53 00:05:41 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 MASTERC 55

36 240 ALFREDO DIEZ ISASA 00:46:42 00:07:54 00:05:41 OCTAVUS TRIATLON MASTERC 60

37 90 MARIO GIL 00:46:45 00:07:57 00:05:42 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 44

38 4 SAMUEL NUÑO ESTEBAN 00:46:53 00:08:05 00:05:42 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR 26

39 203 LUIS MANUEL CUARTERO
OLIVEROS 00:46:55 00:08:07 00:05:43 INZA TRIATHLON MASTERA 37

40 211 GABRIEL IOSUB 00:47:27 00:08:39 00:05:47 MASTERA 36

41 99 SERGIO PEÑA ANTON 00:48:09 00:09:21 00:05:52 MASTERA 40

42 224 RAUL GONZÁLEZ HERRERO 00:48:13 00:09:25 00:05:52 MASTERB 45

43 259 MARIANO GONZALEZ IGLESIAS 00:48:57 00:10:09 00:05:58 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR 23

44 258 SALAH EDDIN KAZDARI YASSINE 00:48:59 00:10:11 00:05:58 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR 16

45 184 ÁNGEL VIOLETA ROMANCE 00:49:44 00:10:56 00:06:03 MASTERC 57

46 153 MICHEL RUIZ RODRIGUEZ 00:49:56 00:11:08 00:06:05 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB 52

47 238 JOSE MARIA PEÑA GRACIA 00:50:28 00:11:40 00:06:09 MASTERC 56

48 150 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTÍNEZ BATOS 00:50:42 00:11:54 00:06:10 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB 51

49 141 RAFAEL JAMBRINA CAMPOS 00:50:46 00:11:58 00:06:11 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB 47

50 188 FRANCISCO TEJERO CEBRIAN 00:51:05 00:12:17 00:06:13 SCORPIO71 MASTERC 56

51 191 FÉLIX MANUEL BORQUE BUENO 00:51:40 00:12:52 00:06:18 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERC 56

52 149 CARLOS CORCHETE LUNA 00:51:44 00:12:56 00:06:18 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB 49

53 221 JAVIER RESANO EZCARAY 00:52:32 00:13:44 00:06:24 LA ESTRELLA MASTERB 45

54 239 JESÚS ÁNGEL FAJARDO NAVARRO 00:54:08 00:15:20 00:06:36 MASTERC 57

55 157 JAVIER MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ 00:54:25 00:15:37 00:06:38 ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA MASTERB 48



56 251 ALVARO URIOL VELAZQUEZ 00:56:00 00:17:12 00:06:49 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR 30

57 254 MARCOS ADIEGO PINILLA 00:56:27 00:17:39 00:06:53 POPULAR 33

58 262 RUBEN HERNÁNDEZ LAZARO 00:56:27 00:17:39 00:06:53 POPULAR 31

59 195 FERMÍN ESCRIBANO ESPLIGARES 00:57:39 00:18:51 00:07:01 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC 66

60 182 CARMELO HIGUERAS JOVEN 01:02:43 00:23:55 00:07:38 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERC 69

61 154 ENRIQUE CORBATON MODREGO 01:02:43 00:23:55 00:07:38 RUNING ALAGON MASTERB 51

62 216 VICTOR EDUARD CRISTESCU 01:04:51 00:26:03 00:07:54 MASTERA 37

63 263 ANTONIO IBÁÑEZ TARRADELLAS 01:05:16 00:26:28 00:07:57 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB 54

64 227 MIGUEL ÁNGEL SANCHO HERRANZ 01:05:16 00:26:28 00:07:57 MASTERB 54

65 89 DANIEL LUENGO MONZÓN 01:05:56 00:27:08 00:08:02 MASTERA 40

66 229 DAVID CRUZ TARANCON 01:07:50 00:29:02 00:08:16 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB 47

67 142 JUAN CARLOS ALONSO DUARTE 01:16:11 00:37:23 00:09:17 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB 54

MASTERA MASCULINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 94 FRANCISCO JOSÉ LEÓN GÓMEZ 00:38:48 00:00:00 00:04:43 OCTAVUS TRIATLÓN MASTERA 37

2 88 JOSÉ MARIA ORTIZ GARRIDO 00:41:57 00:03:09 00:05:06 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 44

3 91 DAVID VIVES SERRANO 00:42:00 00:03:12 00:05:07 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERA 44

4 93 SERGIO CEBOLLA GONZALEZ 00:42:04 00:03:16 00:05:07 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERA 42

5 92 ROBERTO SANAGUSTIN 00:43:10 00:04:22 00:05:15 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 41

6 84 JUAN LUIS FRANCO ROCA 00:43:25 00:04:37 00:05:17 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 40

7 206 JORGE CASTRO JIMÉNEZ 00:43:55 00:05:07 00:05:21 OCTAVUS TRIATLON MASTERA 38

8 212 JOSE MARÍA BORDONADA
HERNÁNDEZ 00:45:48 00:07:00 00:05:35 EQUIPO PEDROLA TRAIL MASTERA 42

9 204 RUBEN TERUEL 00:46:26 00:07:38 00:05:39 OCTAVUS TRIATLÓN MASTERA 38

10 202 CARLOS ANADÓN FERNÁNDEZ 00:46:36 00:07:48 00:05:40 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 35

11 90 MARIO GIL 00:46:45 00:07:57 00:05:42 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 44

12 203 LUIS MANUEL CUARTERO
OLIVEROS 00:46:55 00:08:07 00:05:43 INZA TRIATHLON MASTERA 37

13 211 GABRIEL IOSUB 00:47:27 00:08:39 00:05:47 MASTERA 36

14 99 SERGIO PEÑA ANTON 00:48:09 00:09:21 00:05:52 MASTERA 40

15 216 VICTOR EDUARD CRISTESCU 01:04:51 00:26:03 00:07:54 MASTERA 37

16 89 DANIEL LUENGO MONZÓN 01:05:56 00:27:08 00:08:02 MASTERA 40

MASTERB MASCULINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 222 MATIAS MUÑOZ 00:38:59 00:00:00 00:04:45 ATLETISMO CORELLA MASTERB 47

2 151 JAVIER DE LA PARRA 00:40:49 00:01:51 00:04:58 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB 48

3 148 NÉSTOR JUSTICIA CARBALLO 00:42:33 00:03:34 00:05:11 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB 47

4 147 MIGUEL ANGEL GIL SUBÍAS 00:43:22 00:04:23 00:05:17 MASTERB 47

5 155 JOSE LUIS CUARTERO GABAS 00:43:38 00:04:40 00:05:19 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB 52

6 225 VICTOR ALBERUELA GONZALEZ 00:44:09 00:05:10 00:05:22 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB 48

7 156 JOSÉ IGNACIO SALVADOR
SÁNCHEZ 00:44:17 00:05:18 00:05:23 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB 50

8 146 JESUS FLETA TORMES 00:44:48 00:05:50 00:05:27 AZUARA CORRE MASTERB 46

9 228 MANUEL ÁNGEL ESQUERRA PEÑA 00:45:01 00:06:02 00:05:29 MASTERB 51

10 158 JORGE MORENO GUSTRÁN 00:46:12 00:07:13 00:05:37 MASTERB 46

11 224 RAUL GONZÁLEZ HERRERO 00:48:13 00:09:14 00:05:52 MASTERB 45

12 153 MICHEL RUIZ RODRIGUEZ 00:49:56 00:10:57 00:06:05 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB 52

13 150 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTÍNEZ BATOS 00:50:42 00:11:43 00:06:10 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB 51

14 141 RAFAEL JAMBRINA CAMPOS 00:50:46 00:11:47 00:06:11 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB 47

15 149 CARLOS CORCHETE LUNA 00:51:44 00:12:45 00:06:18 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB 49

16 221 JAVIER RESANO EZCARAY 00:52:32 00:13:34 00:06:24 LA ESTRELLA MASTERB 45

17 157 JAVIER MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ 00:54:25 00:15:26 00:06:38 ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA MASTERB 48

18 154 ENRIQUE CORBATON MODREGO 01:02:43 00:23:45 00:07:38 RUNING ALAGON MASTERB 51

19 263 ANTONIO IBÁÑEZ TARRADELLAS 01:05:16 00:26:17 00:07:57 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB 54

20 227 MIGUEL ÁNGEL SANCHO HERRANZ 01:05:16 00:26:18 00:07:57 MASTERB 54

21 229 DAVID CRUZ TARANCON 01:07:50 00:28:52 00:08:16 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB 47

22 142 JUAN CARLOS ALONSO DUARTE 01:16:11 00:37:12 00:09:17 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB 54

MASTERC MASCULINA



Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 190 JOSE LUIS MORENO JIEMENEZ 00:39:02 00:00:00 00:04:45 CLUB PG MASTERC 57

2 193 ALBERTO CASTRO GARCÍA 00:43:30 00:04:28 00:05:18 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC 55

3 185 DARÍO LANA CHAGOYEN 00:44:42 00:05:40 00:05:27 EPILACORRE MASTERC 54

4 187 JOSE LUIS MANCEÑIDO DEL POZO 00:45:34 00:06:32 00:05:33 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERC 58

5 192 ANTONIO CINTORA BAZÁN 00:45:56 00:06:54 00:05:36 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC 60

6 237 CARLOS LAPUENTE AZNAR 00:46:04 00:07:02 00:05:37 MASTERC 58

7 236 JULIAN SANCHO BERNABE 00:46:39 00:07:37 00:05:41 ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA MASTERC 60

8 186 JUAN CARLOS VELASCO GODOY 00:46:41 00:07:39 00:05:41 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 MASTERC 55

9 240 ALFREDO DIEZ ISASA 00:46:42 00:07:40 00:05:41 OCTAVUS TRIATLON MASTERC 60

10 184 ÁNGEL VIOLETA ROMANCE 00:49:44 00:10:42 00:06:03 MASTERC 57

11 238 JOSE MARIA PEÑA GRACIA 00:50:28 00:11:26 00:06:09 MASTERC 56

12 188 FRANCISCO TEJERO CEBRIAN 00:51:05 00:12:03 00:06:13 SCORPIO71 MASTERC 56

13 191 FÉLIX MANUEL BORQUE BUENO 00:51:40 00:12:38 00:06:18 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERC 56

14 239 JESÚS ÁNGEL FAJARDO NAVARRO 00:54:08 00:15:06 00:06:36 MASTERC 57

15 195 FERMÍN ESCRIBANO ESPLIGARES 00:57:39 00:18:37 00:07:01 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC 66

16 182 CARMELO HIGUERAS JOVEN 01:02:43 00:23:41 00:07:38 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERC 69

MASCULINA LOCALES
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 228 MANUEL ÁNGEL ESQUERRA PEÑA 00:45:01 00:00:00 00:05:29 MASTERB 51

2 261 ALVARO EZQUERRA CAMON 00:45:01 00:00:00 00:05:29 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR 31

3 239 JESÚS ÁNGEL FAJARDO NAVARRO 00:54:08 00:09:07 00:06:36 MASTERC 57

4 254 MARCOS ADIEGO PINILLA 00:56:27 00:11:26 00:06:53 POPULAR 33

5 262 RUBEN HERNÁNDEZ LAZARO 00:56:27 00:11:26 00:06:53 POPULAR 31

6 216 VICTOR EDUARD CRISTESCU 01:04:51 00:19:50 00:07:54 MASTERA 37

7 227 MIGUEL ÁNGEL SANCHO HERRANZ 01:05:16 00:20:16 00:07:57 MASTERB 54

8 229 DAVID CRUZ TARANCON 01:07:50 00:22:50 00:08:16 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB 47

FEMENINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 74 ERICA VILLA DE DIOS 00:44:23 00:00:00 00:05:24 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERA 41

2 76 NOELIA MARQUES COBERTA 00:46:01 00:01:38 00:05:36 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 35

3 78 MARÍA EUGENIA GARCÍA MEDINA 00:46:26 00:02:03 00:05:39 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA 36

4 219 SUSANA OCHOA LINARES 00:46:47 00:02:24 00:05:42 INTEC-ZOITI MASTERB 48

5 243 ANA MARIA LAZARO BARRANCO 00:46:54 00:02:31 00:05:43 EPILACORRE POPULAR 25

6 201 VERÓNICA HERNANDO BOROBIA 00:50:01 00:05:38 00:06:05 EQUIPO PEDROLA TRAIL MASTERA 40

7 75 BEATRIZ BAQUEDANO OYON 00:50:08 00:05:45 00:06:06 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 41

8 231 MERCHE GÁMEZ VICEN 00:50:19 00:05:56 00:06:08 MASTERC 57

9 137 BELEN DELGADO RUIZ 00:52:24 00:08:01 00:06:23 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERB 49

10 81 VANESA MÁRQUEZ GARCÍA 00:53:28 00:09:05 00:06:31 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 41

11 241 MARINA DIAZ 00:54:02 00:09:39 00:06:35 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR 32

12 245 LAURA SANJUÁN LANCHO 00:54:19 00:09:56 00:06:37 POPULAR 32

13 139 MÓNICA MARTÍNEZ MASIP 00:54:26 00:10:03 00:06:38 ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA MASTERB 46

14 138 MARTA BLANCO HERNÁNDEZ 00:54:32 00:10:09 00:06:38 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB 48

15 218 ANA MARIA CESTERO GARCIA 00:55:02 00:10:39 00:06:42 LA ESTRELLA MASTERB 46

16 83 PILI HERVÁS HERNÁNDEZ 00:55:40 00:11:17 00:06:47 MASTERA 43

17 2 ORIA MARIA DEL CASO SIMAL 00:56:33 00:12:10 00:06:53 POPULAR 23

18 242 MARTA MARIN GRACIA 00:58:15 00:13:52 00:07:06 BARBOLES POPULAR 30

19 217 YOLANDA ESTRADA PAESA 00:59:08 00:14:45 00:07:12 LA ESTRELLA MASTERB 46

20 232 AURORA BERDEJO MORLAS 01:00:21 00:15:58 00:07:21 OCTAVUS TRIATLON MASTERC 59

21 134 NURIA LEZA 01:02:43 00:18:20 00:07:38 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB 46

22 3 ANA MARÍA QUICENO NARANJO 01:03:14 00:18:51 00:07:42 POPULAR 29

23 248 MARÍA SANCHO BARCELONA 01:05:16 00:20:53 00:07:57 POPULAR 28

24 247 SOFIA IBÁÑEZ MIRANDA 01:05:16 00:20:53 00:07:57 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR 25

25 249 CRISTINA SANCHO BARCELONA 01:05:16 00:20:53 00:07:57 POPULAR 23

26 230 VICTORIA GAMEZ VICEN 01:07:27 00:23:04 00:08:13 AÑON DE MONCAYO MASTERC 55

27 244 JOANA GARCÍA COCIAN 01:07:28 00:23:05 00:08:13 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR 31

28 220 ANA CARMEN LAHOZ ADIEGO 01:07:30 00:23:07 00:08:13 RUNING ALAGON MASTERB 50

29 ANDREA REDONDO ADIEGO 00:23:25 00:08:16 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR 28



250 01:07:48
30 135 SUSANA NARANJO SANCHEZ 01:16:11 00:31:48 00:09:17 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB 46

MASTERA FEMENINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 74 ERICA VILLA DE DIOS 00:44:23 00:00:00 00:05:24 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERA 41

2 76 NOELIA MARQUES COBERTA 00:46:01 00:01:38 00:05:36 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 35

3 78 MARÍA EUGENIA GARCÍA MEDINA 00:46:26 00:02:03 00:05:39 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA 36

4 201 VERÓNICA HERNANDO BOROBIA 00:50:01 00:05:38 00:06:05 EQUIPO PEDROLA TRAIL MASTERA 40

5 75 BEATRIZ BAQUEDANO OYON 00:50:08 00:05:45 00:06:06 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 41

6 81 VANESA MÁRQUEZ GARCÍA 00:53:28 00:09:05 00:06:31 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 41

7 83 PILI HERVÁS HERNÁNDEZ 00:55:40 00:11:17 00:06:47 MASTERA 43

MASTERB FEMENINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 219 SUSANA OCHOA LINARES 00:46:47 00:00:00 00:05:42 INTEC-ZOITI MASTERB 48

2 137 BELEN DELGADO RUIZ 00:52:24 00:05:37 00:06:23 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERB 49

3 139 MÓNICA MARTÍNEZ MASIP 00:54:26 00:07:39 00:06:38 ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA MASTERB 46

4 138 MARTA BLANCO HERNÁNDEZ 00:54:32 00:07:45 00:06:38 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB 48

5 218 ANA MARIA CESTERO GARCIA 00:55:02 00:08:15 00:06:42 LA ESTRELLA MASTERB 46

6 217 YOLANDA ESTRADA PAESA 00:59:08 00:12:21 00:07:12 LA ESTRELLA MASTERB 46

7 134 NURIA LEZA 01:02:43 00:15:56 00:07:38 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB 46

8 220 ANA CARMEN LAHOZ ADIEGO 01:07:30 00:20:43 00:08:13 RUNING ALAGON MASTERB 50

9 135 SUSANA NARANJO SANCHEZ 01:16:11 00:29:24 00:09:17 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB 46

MASTERC FEMENINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 231 MERCHE GÁMEZ VICEN 00:50:19 00:00:00 00:06:08 MASTERC 57

2 232 AURORA BERDEJO MORLAS 01:00:21 00:10:02 00:07:21 OCTAVUS TRIATLON MASTERC 59

3 230 VICTORIA GAMEZ VICEN 01:07:27 00:17:09 00:08:13 AÑON DE MONCAYO MASTERC 55

FEMENINA LOCALES
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 248 MARÍA SANCHO BARCELONA 01:05:16 00:00:00 00:07:57 POPULAR 28

2 249 CRISTINA SANCHO BARCELONA 01:05:16 00:00:00 00:07:57 POPULAR 23

3 220 ANA CARMEN LAHOZ ADIEGO 01:07:30 00:02:14 00:08:13 RUNING ALAGON MASTERB 50

4 250 ANDREA REDONDO ADIEGO 01:07:48 00:02:32 00:08:16 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR 28

SUB14 MASCULINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 323 BRUNO TOMEY MONGE 00:03:35 00:00:00 00:05:57 LA ESTRELLA SUB14 12

2 322 IVÁN RESANO ESTRADA 00:03:39 00:00:05 00:06:05 LA ESTRELLA SUB14 12

3 226 MIGUEL JUSTICIA ORDIÑNA 00:03:42 00:00:08 00:06:10 CLUB ATLETISMOP UTEBO SUB14 12

4 324 PABLO VIVES ARNAL 00:03:53 00:00:19 00:06:28 AD PIRINEOS SUB14 11

5 327 JOSÉ LUIS RODRÍGUEZ PINTADO 00:04:06 00:00:31 00:06:49 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ SUB14 11

6 325 MARCOS EZQUERRA GUERRERO 00:04:06 00:00:32 00:06:50 SUB14 11

SUB14 FEMENINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 318 CECILIA ARENAL PARENTE 00:03:44 00:00:00 00:06:12 SCORPIO 71 SUB14 11

2 317 VERA MORENO VICENTE 00:03:46 00:00:02 00:06:15 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB14 12

3 315 LUCIA BLANCO CESTERO 00:03:52 00:00:09 00:06:27 LA ESTRELLA SUB14 13

4 316 JUDITH CASTÁN BLASCO 00:04:03 00:00:20 00:06:45 CLUD ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB14 12

SUB16 MASCULINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 335 JESUS MARTINEZ LASHERAS 00:03:08 00:00:00 00:05:13 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB16 14

Í Á



2 330 JORGE GARCÍA HERVÁS 00:03:12 00:00:04 00:05:20 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB16 14

3 332 JUAN MANUEL RODRÍGUEZ
PINTADO 00:04:02 00:00:54 00:06:42 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ SUB16 13

SUB16 FEMENINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD

SUB12 MASCULINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 309 NICOLÁS SABROSO CAMBRA 00:01:44 00:00:00 00:02:53 ATLETISMO ALAS SUB12 10

2 312 DAVID MARTINEZ LASHERAS 00:01:48 00:00:04 00:02:59 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB12 10

3 313 SAMUEL BOROBIA MUÑOZ 00:01:48 00:00:04 00:02:59 ELITE SPORT SUB12 10

4 306 MARTÍN MERCADAL FERNÁNDEZ 00:01:51 00:00:07 00:03:05 LA ESTRELLA SUB12 11

5 305 DIEGO RESANO ESTRADA 00:02:11 00:00:27 00:03:38 LA ESTRELLA SUB12 10

6 308 GUILLERMO FORTEA 00:02:14 00:00:30 00:03:43 ATLETISMO ALAS SUB12 9

7 311 ALEX BORDONADA HERNANDO 00:02:15 00:00:31 00:03:45 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB12 9

8 307 ALEJANDRO FORTEA SANZ 00:02:22 00:00:38 00:03:57 ATLETISMO ALAS SUB12 9

9 314 AITOR BLAS MARTINEZ 00:02:59 00:01:15 00:04:57 INDEPENDIENTE SUB12 10

SUB12 FEMENINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 302 CARLA SANTOS CASO 00:01:39 00:00:00 00:02:45 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SUB12 10

2 299 LAURA VICTORIA MURIAGO PEREZ-
LIZANO 00:01:45 00:00:07 00:02:55 ATLETISMO ALAS SUB12 10

3 294 ADA VELILLA GONZÁLEZ 00:01:50 00:00:11 00:03:03 INDEPENDIENTE SUB12 10

4 303 EMMA SANZ RAMOS 00:01:52 00:00:13 00:03:07 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SUB12 11

5 295 MAURA PALACIOS APARICIO 00:01:52 00:00:13 00:03:07 INDEPENDIENTE SUB12 10

6 300 LUNA LEÓN CASTILLO 00:01:58 00:00:19 00:03:16 OCTAVUS TRIATLON SUB12 10

7 301 LUCÍA JIMÉNEZ DOMÍNGUEZ 00:01:58 00:00:19 00:03:17 ATLETISMO ALAS SUB12 11

8 293 ELENA VALLE VARGAS 00:02:00 00:00:21 00:03:19 LA ESTRELLA SUB12 10

9 297 SARA ROMÁN SIGUÍN 00:02:01 00:00:22 00:03:20 SUB12 10

10 296 CLARA LAMUELA SOBREVIELA 00:02:09 00:00:30 00:03:35 ATLETISMO ALAGÓN SUB12 9

SUB10 MASCULINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 285 BELIÁN GINER ANGOSTO 00:01:50 00:00:00 00:03:03 ATLETISMO ALAS SUB10 9

2 290 EDUARDO LEÓN CASTILLO 00:01:51 00:00:01 00:03:05 OCTAVUS TRIATLON SUB10 8

3 283 MARIO MONTESA GIMENO 00:01:52 00:00:02 00:03:06 INDEPENDIENTE SUB10 8

4 281 NACHO LOPEZ CAÑO 00:01:58 00:00:08 00:03:15 ALAGON SUB10 8

5 287 DANIEL NICOLAS OROS 00:01:58 00:00:08 00:03:16 ATLETISMO ALAGON SUB10 8

6 291 MARTÍN SABROSO CAMBRA 00:01:59 00:00:09 00:03:17 INDEPENDIENTE SUB10 7

7 282 GABRIEL MARTINEZ SALINAS 00:02:00 00:00:10 00:03:20 ALAGON SUB10 8

8 289 JAIRO BELZUZ SAMPIETRO 00:02:11 00:00:21 00:03:38 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SUB10 8

9 292 ASIER FRANCO ZALDÍVAR 00:02:23 00:00:33 00:03:58 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB10 7

10 288 SERGIO FORCE GRACIA 00:02:28 00:00:38 00:04:06 ATLETISMO ALAS SUB10 8

11 286 GEOVANNY JESÚS COBEÑA BAQUE 00:03:01 00:01:11 00:05:00 ATLETISMO ALAGON SUB10 8

SUB10 FEMENINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 278 LUCIA MENA VERA 00:01:47 00:00:00 00:02:58 ALAGON SUB10 9

2 269 EVA IGLESIAS LAFUENTE 00:01:53 00:00:06 00:03:07 LA ESTRELLA SUB10 8

3 273 ARA CAZAÑA MATEO 00:01:56 00:00:09 00:03:13 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB10 8

4 268 LEYRE ACEBO CÁMARA 00:02:00 00:00:13 00:03:20 E.D. MONTES DEL CASTELLAR SUB10 8

5 266 ADRIANA FERRI BONEL 00:02:04 00:00:17 00:03:26 LA ESTRELLA SUB10 9

6 271 DIANA DIAZ IBAÑEZ 00:02:10 00:00:23 00:03:36 INDEPENDIENTE SUB10 8

7 279 AINARA ABAD ORENSANZ 00:02:11 00:00:24 00:03:37 ALAGON SUB10 9

8 277 NAYARA SANTOS ORTIZ DE
GUINEA 00:02:13 00:00:26 00:03:41 ATLETISMO ALAGON SUB10 8

9 280 CARLA SANCHEZ BLASCO 00:02:27 00:00:40 00:04:04 ALAGON SUB10 8

10 267 IRENE BLASCO SANZ 00:02:27 00:00:40 00:04:05 ATLETISMO ALAS SUB10 7



11 270 MARTINA NUÑEZ CONDE 00:02:28 00:00:41 00:04:06 ATLETISMO ALAGON SUB10 8

12 265 SILVIA TOMEY MONGE 00:02:28 00:00:41 00:04:07 LA ESTRELLA SUB10 8

13 274 YAMINA SALEM LABRADOR 00:02:33 00:00:46 00:04:14 ATLETISMO ALAS SUB10 8
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